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Bib #

540
539
664
669
667
596
636
666
551
583
552
639
637
468
432
671
510
586
435
467
663
661
515
581
421
514
658
635
588
437
476
547
538
442
602
513
657
431
656
665
548
662
553
546
642
472

Grade
12
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
12
10
9
12
12
10
11
11
10
11
11
9
12
12
11
9
9
12
9
12
11
12
11
10
9
10
9
11
9
11
11
9
9
10
10
9

Name

Max Buddelmeyer
Ty Buckland
Hunter Sherer
Gage Wannemacher
Asanke Steyer
Reid Johanns
Tyler Birt

Gage Springer
Hunter Stechschulte
Ivan Delgado
Carson Trombley
Michael Crites
Seth Brandt

Sean Dancs

Elijah Conley
Jayden Welker
Logan Brown

Josh Munding
Sam Derstine
Connor Broshes
Jacob Sealscott
Rylan Miller
Kolby Wilcox
Reegan Arps
Kaden Truman
Ethan Rall

John Kramer
Robert Bayham
Brennen Yates
Brandon Good
Zachary Wagner
Matthew Schneeg
Michael Basinger
Jonah Rehm
Tytus Manz

Issac Oreglia

Zak Hogan

Trey Boblitt
Freddy Behm
Robert Spath
Noah Schnipke
Gideon Montgomery
Alex Wagner
Rylen Recker
Calvin Morris
Gabe Harvey

Team Name
Ottawa Glandorf
Ottawa Glandorf
Van Wert

Van Wert

Van Wert

Paulding

St Marys Memorial
Van Wert

Ottawa Glandorf
Patrick Henry
Ottawa Glandorf
St Marys Memorial
St Marys Memorial
Elida

Bluffton

Van Wert

Kenton

Patrick Henry
Bluffton

Elida

Van Wert

Van Wert

Kenton

Patrick Henry

Bath

Kenton

Van Wert

St Marys Memorial
Patrick Henry
Bluffton

Elida

Ottawa Glandorf
Ottawa Glandorf
Bluffton

Paulding

Kenton

Van Wert

Bluffton

Van Wert

Van Wert

Ottawa Glandorf
Van Wert

Ottawa Glandorf
Ottawa Glandorf
St Marys Memorial
Elida

Total Time

00:17:17.431
00:17:28.044
00:17:36.159
00:17:37.776
00:17:43.001
00:17:49.716
00:17:57.024
00:17:59.758
00:18:08.594
00:18:09.150
00:18:10.397
00:18:25.866
00:18:26.723
00:18:27.664
00:18:28.502
00:18:33.588
00:18:34.013
00:18:36.878
00:18:42.363
00:18:47.998
00:18:50.672
00:18:50.961
00:18:55.398
00:18:58.026
00:18:58.728
00:19:00.595
00:19:06.140
00:19:10.779
00:19:11.727
00:19:13.598
00:19:15.599
00:19:17.173
00:19:19.393
00:19:25.991
00:19:27.691
00:19:28.842
00:19:34.150
00:19:41.346
00:19:46.039
00:19:47.147
00:19:50.088
00:19:56.650
00:20:00.925
00:20:06.496
00:20:10.328
00:20:10.395

Pace
5:35
5:38
5:41
5:41
5:43
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:30



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

516
601
419
422
582
646
544
541
439
433
595
512
471
469
511
597
555
470
640
644
474
584
477
438
594
604
668
545
473
436
434
542
417
599
641
643
638
603
549
466
645
587
475
440
418
598
600

11
11

Keegan Wright
Nick Manz

Treg Sibert
Jonah Volbert
Andrew Baden
Ray Walter
Theo Maag
Ashton Burwell
Wyatt Lovell
Isaiah Conley
Drake Ankney
Adam Hopkins
Isaac Fredericks
Logan Develvis
Devan Dulin

Eli Jones

Ryland Wehri
Ethan Foster
Dylan Hertenstein
Zach Spicer
Hunter Reprogle
Gavin Eagleson
Cale Wright
Liam Jordan
Peyton Adams
Caleb Thompson
Octavius Tucker
Matthew Recker
Jacob Hedlund
Carter Dyar
Carter Dailey
Collin Flueckiger
Damien Mouk
Aiden Lero
Kayne Kaiser
Brian Speckman
Lennon Cisco
Garret McClure
Alex Schroeder
Garrett Beamer
Kasey Tipton
Brenton Rettig
Cody Scannell
Caleb Mckenzie
Sam Poe

Josh Lemieux
Wesley Ludwig

Kenton

Paulding

Bath

Bath

Patrick Henry

St Marys Memorial
Ottawa Glandorf
Ottawa Glandorf
Bluffton

Bluffton

Paulding

Kenton

Elida

Elida

Kenton

Paulding

Ottawa Glandorf
Elida

St Marys Memorial
St Marys Memorial
Elida

Patrick Henry

Elida

Bluffton

Paulding

Paulding

Van Wert

Ottawa Glandorf
Elida

Bluffton

Bluffton

Ottawa Glandorf
Bath

Paulding

St Marys Memorial
St Marys Memorial
St Marys Memorial
Paulding

Ottawa Glandorf
Elida

St Marys Memorial
Patrick Henry

Elida

Bluffton

Bath

Paulding

Paulding

00:20:19.667
00:20:24.957
00:20:28.549
00:20:34.633
00:20:34.996
00:20:38.942
00:20:40.000
00:20:41.271
00:20:42.098
00:20:42.578
00:20:47.229
00:20:48.319
00:20:49.812
00:20:54.681
00:20:58.315
00:20:59.336
00:21:02.242
00:21:03.458
00:21:07.520
00:21:08.654
00:21:09.386
00:21:24.212
00:21:24.496
00:21:47.499
00:21:52.998
00:21:56.342
00:22:00.231
00:22:00.427
00:22:17.562
00:22:28.621
00:22:32.011
00:22:43.872
00:22:44.135
00:22:50.498
00:22:59.111
00:23:00.245
00:23:02.381
00:23:24.507
00:23:32.583
00:24:02.551
00:24:03.821
00:24:53.484
00:25:05.759
00:25:18.445
00:25:23.488
00:26:00.528
00:26:19.620

6:33
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:54
6:54
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:11
7:15
7:16
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:33
7:35
7:45
7:45
8:02
8:05
8:10
8:11
8:23
8:29



94 416 10 Michael Miller Bath 00:27:02.942 8:43



